W=E R H,

=,
X

REBFENH . RER

g
X

.
23

5
A

K&
i

use

Unauthaorized reproduction

ghts reserved

All

Rev 1.0

TR

[ 58 =

IX

or disclosure fo third parfies is strictly forbidden

19)

APERTURE

PACKING SPACE (P.S.)

[}

£h

£

M6x1 (SW10) (8x)

— ] — | '. : 4
Inst DOC
Instruction & l I I I ]
AOC
AA(1:2)
B —
[}
. @ ®) I
® ’ ) | -
| = 2 >
3| 8 T ' 7 o &
\ | | :
o vz e , A 7 S \ : ’ 3
O Y
7 LAY A P
? B-B(1:2)
(97 (3%) B —
B (236) i
16 1 |DOC & AOC
15 1 |INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION HD 16 Ex BG
14 1 |INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION HD 16 Ex
13 1 |ASSEMBLY GEL Ex
12 1 |LABEL Ex YEAR
11 1 |LABEL HD 16 Ex
10 1 |STAYPLATE 40 HD
9 1 |C WEDGE HD AISI316
8 1 |EXMEASUREMENT KIT
7 1 |SCREW M5x10, A4
6 1 |SPRING WASHER M5, A4
5 1 |SADDLE WASHER ACID PROOF STAINLESS STEEL
4 8 |FLANGED NUT M6, SERRATED, A4
3 2 |COUNTER FRAME ACID PROOF STAINLESS STEEL
2 1 |GASKET EPDM CELLULAR RUBBER
1 1 |HD 16 FRAME ACID PROOF STAINLESS STEEL
ITEM | QTY Designation Specification Weight
General tolerance: | Welded details: General surface Designed by/date Latest save date Format Scale Sheet no TotWeight
B e |ENRooos | mamess | se-robgus  2019-03-05 |2019-09-20 | A3 1/1 N/A
Title Projection
D)’ Hll)(lec HD 16 Ex FRAME ASSEMBLY "%d_@
A 2019-03-05 se-robgus Restricted due to Drawing number Rev
Rev | Type of revision Date Sign www.roxtec.com | |nformation drawing S1541526| A




